
105,000 
255,170 

1,260,600 -It 
1.265,522 	210,000' 

7,841,706 	47,250' 
250,000 

CONTINUED 

45. United Nations High 
Commissioner for 
Refugees 

46. Unitarian Service 
Committee 

47. World Concern 
48. World Relief 
49. World Food Programme 
50. World University Service 

Canada 
51. World Vision 

A.E.A Administration 

1984/85 Fund 
Matching 	Other 

Fund 	Grants 
Approved Approved 
by AEA (a) by CEC (b) 

1,000,000 

1985/86 Fund 
Recovery Fund 

Approved Approved 
by AEA by CEC 

303,754 

140,000 
751,515 

25,450 

250,000 

Total 

1,000,000 

303,754 

245,000 
1,006,685 
1,260,600 
1,500.972 

8,138,956 
450,000 	700,000 

$35,765,041 $12,170,600 $16,973,428 $1,024,518 $65,933,587 

Note: (a) 
(b) 

• 

• 1* 

AEA = African Emergency Aid 
CEC = Canadian Emergency Coordinator 
Approximate share of cost of Dept. of National Defence and Air Canada airlifts 
As above plus special grant 
For Aid coordination 
For Aid coordination plus grant for food storage — Chad 
Inter Pares, Canadian Hunger Foundation, Aga Khan Foundation of Canada 
For other grants see Appendix. 

20 


